
Landesmeisterschaft Freistil 2014

Reilingen, 02.02.2014

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

37kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Daud Moritz Elembaev ASV Ladenburg
SS 4:0

52
SS 4:0

53
TÜ 10:0

44
 3 14  0 18 0 1.I

2 Louis Lay SVG Nieder-Liebersbach
1:03

01
SS 6:0

54
 1  5  0  6 0 3.II

3 Erik Schreiber ASV Ladenburg
2:00

04
0:15

01
 0  0  0  8 0 7.

4 Joshua Schrenk RKG Reilingen-Hockenh.
SS 8:8

53
0:23

02
0:51

01
 1  5  0  8 0 5.III

Pool B

1 Merlin Eckert SVG Nieder-Liebersbach
SS 4:0

52
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 2 10  0  8 0 2.I

2 Yannick Mades SVG Nieder-Liebersbach
0:34

01 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 1  5  0  4 0 4.II

3 Arthur Wegner KSC Graben-Neudorf
Fr

1:39

01
1:19

02
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Daud Moritz Elembaev - Joshua Schrenk

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Yannick Mades - Arthur Wegner

1-Fr Merlin Eckert (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Joshua Schrenk RKG Reilingen-Hockenh. 5 5.SS 4:3

Pool B 3 Arthur Wegner KSC Graben-Neudorf 0 6.01:36

Pool A 2 Louis Lay SVG Nieder-Liebersbach 5 3.SS 4:0

Pool B 2 Yannick Mades SVG Nieder-Liebersbach 0 4.00:41

Pool A 1 Daud Moritz Elembaev ASV Ladenburg 5 1.SS 6:0

Pool B 1 Merlin Eckert SVG Nieder-Liebersbach 0 2.01:15

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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